
E-1 F..fr*H CYLINDER IIEAD COVER

'15

I
%

4 - S
r  l L  

-

;\at
Vn-

1

^ aq i

bo"  q /
srPA6t
60; ?

A@

F€
s/N

+H4+fr€
Part No. +ffi4t+2ffi Description tre

Ouantitv
&r+
Remark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1 t
t2
i3
t4
l5

12311/ 1P5OFMG
12240 / rPS0FttiG
L2242 / LPS}FMG-3
12243/rP50FvtG
12312l iPsOFMG
12244/LP50FMG
12245 / IPSOFIIIG
123 r3/ 1P50FMG
12344l 1P50FMG
12345/ 1P50FMG
12248 / TP'OFMG
12246 / rP'0Fl,tG
GB/T16674
GB/T1667 4
34210/1P50FMG

Fii;r*#

\ffi.*E#Ae
-r.f,r*ts#
-ill#
-iftr*HS#4

&r*6#S#4
fi*EffigsJ4
#JftMEtr6
-1ffi{fi&fl4m

5fi48&ffi48
f4ffi 6. 5
tn#04E i
ffi{e M6 x 110
ffi{+ M6 x 20
klz*(^7rc)

Cover, cylinder head
Right cover unit, cylinder head
Cover, cylinder head,LH
Valve cover
Gasket cylinder head
Gasket cylinder head, RH
Gasket, cylinder head, LH
Cap nu1 M6
Steel washer
Copper washer
Washer 6.5
O-Ring, valve cover
B o l t M 6 x l l 0
Bolt M6x 20
Spark Plue (A7TC)

l
I
1
2
I
I
I
4
3
1
1
2
I
2
I

- I - -



E-2 €frJK CYLINDERHEAD

--1-' '? ,,t i Jt

iM66s\ir\ry* g-"
q_,

F€
sa{

€H{+ft€
Part No. &ilff2ff i Description w&.

Quantity
&tt
Remark

I
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
10
l l
12
l . )

1 4
l c

12210l1PsOFMG
12214/ lPS0FMIG
12215l1PsOFMG
t2220/tP'}FLtG
12270/rPs}FvtG
17311/lPsOFMG
17332l1P50FMG
GB898
GB/T29.2
15441/1PsOFMG
17321l 1P5OFMG
17331/1PsOFMG
1221611PsOFMG
15442l1P50FMG
GBlT5783

fil€r'r+g
tft*ssliE
ffi*k#44+
i+4,&

dttgss4
ry.**fita M6x32
*+t M6x23
i&rrEtsi"1e e.5
0MW27x2.0
dtt,gffiflt4
.?g04E l  9x  1 .6
*EU g$Jm 9x 1.5
ffi+A M6x 28

Cylinder head
Guide, Intake valve
Guide, exhaust valve
Gasket, cylinder head
Seal ring, chain housing
lnlet Pipe
Gasket, inlet pipe
Stud M6 X 32
Bolt M6 X 23
Sleeve 9.5
O- ing27x2.0
Insulating gasket, inlet pipe
O-ring 9 X 1.6
Seal 9 X 1.5
Bolt M6 X 28

I
I
1
1
I
I
I
2
1
l
1
I
2
I
2

--2--



F"-2 ftfi* CYLINDERHEAD

6a
q_,

F€
sa{

+ fl {+.fr €
Part No. 4#++&ffi Description &E

Quantity
6*
Renark

1 6 GB/T5783 M++. M6x22 BoIrM6x22 2

-- 3--



E-3 ft+0ffi ftlt cnusnaFT&vALVE

F€
sal

€s{+ft€
Part No. 4#4+&ffi Description trE

Quantity
&*
Remark

I
2
3
A

o
7
8
I
10
l l
t2
13
L4

14730/1P50FMG
14100/ lP5OFMG
14416/ 1P5OFMG
14411/rP5oFMG
14413/1Ps0FI{G
14710/1PsOFMG
r4720l1P50FMG
14755/1P50FMG
14756/iP50FMG
14751/rP50FMG
14753/ 1P50FMc
14752l1P50FMc
14415/rPsOFMG
14410/1P5OFMG

E'AF
a+0fi#E4a
l,lllElHildfr*q
tt.l#B
reg+fi
rttf l
fiFtfl
tft4'4fi
t f ld#*
F-.ft#friE
5|l{.4fr8
5,n&*
<nnmigtx+r
ffiE#n€a

Oil seal, valve stem
Camshaft Assy
Lock nut
Rocker arm, Valve
Shaft, rocker arm
Intake valve
Exhaust valve
Outer spring valve
Inner spring, valve
Spring seat, upper
Spring seat, outer
Split cone, valve
Adjusting screw, valve gap
Rocker arm Assy

2
t
2
2
2
I
1
2
2
2
2
4
2
2

- 4 -



E-4 EFTfi€* 9KF** TIMING CHAIN &TENSIONER

.d
15--Q,

&,.

FC
S/N

+ s,f+ ft €
Part No. € fr1+&ffi Description w.E

Quantity
&ri
Remark

I
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
t2
13
t4
15

14321/ 1P5OFMC
14350/ 1PsOFMG
14670/ 1P50FMG
14680/1P50FMG
14661/1P50FMG
i4513/1P5OFMG
14530/1P50FMG
145i4/1P5OFMG
14610/1P5oFMG
14621/ 1P50F1i{G
15210/ 1P5OFMG
15222 / 1P50FMG
14518/ 1PsOFMG
GBlT5783
r4519/lPsOFMG

lI ttf ,tl4**,rtt,
|I Hf$6+ (84T)
tr'xHfr.+
iKrE+t
JKIFgHgI
rKFfr#fr
'KFfr46
'KFfr*
+E+t
.?ril+0#+S
dLtil'.tdr#ft
fLtsi{i**tfa
di$lH* r4x l. s
E&M5x12
rfF{rfr$J4

Timing driven sprocket (28T)
Timing chain (84T)
Chain adjusting arm unit
Tensioning roller
Pivot bolt
Spring, tensioning rod
Tensioning rod
cap
Guide roller
Pivot, guide roller
Drive sprocket, oil pump
Sprocket shaff, oil pump
Sealing Plug M14X 1.5
Bolt M5 X l2
Washer

I
I
1
1
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
i
1
3
t



ETffi€A'KF*# TIMINGCHAIN & TENSIONER

F€
SAI

€#{+ft€
Part No. 4#I+&ffi Description &€

Quantitv
&s
Renark

l b 14622lrP50FMG 38ffi 8. 5 Washer 8.5 I

-- 6--



E.5 €fr,ff CYLII\DER

tr+
S/N

+#.f+ft€
Part No. 4##&ffi Description rytr

Quantitv
&r*
Remark

1
2
3
4

6
7
8

12112l1PsOFMG
12121l 1PsOFMG
GB/T29.2
12135/1PsOFMG
12218l1P5OFMG
12133/lP5OFMG
12134/1P5OFMG
11318/ rPsOFMG

'-\#r.4+
-1fi'14Sfi4
gqiA M6x23
li9H
5fi)\t{ifi 8x 14
fr-M&Xff i  ( - )  14.5x2.5
ftM.#Xff i  ( : )  11.5x2.6
t'li# 8x 12

Cylinder block
Gasket, cylinder block
Bolt M6 X 23
Washer
Dowel pin 8X 14
Sealing washer (No.l)
Sealing washer (No.2)
Dowelp in8X12

14.5X2.5
n .5x2 .6

I
i
1
1
2
1
I
2

--7 --



E-6 Effitrffiffi RTcITTcRANKCASE covnR're

trE
S/N

€fl. f+ft€
Part No. F-EB#&f8 Description

: * / r E
tx ,4.

Quantity
&E
Renark

I
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
10
I t
12
I J

I4
1 5

11310
11319/ 1P5OFMG
156i 1/ 1P50FMG
2i810
21830
21875
21840
21871
21850
15433
15432
34931/1P50FMG
21872
27190/1P50FMG
15612/1P5OFMG

6&#46ffirse
6fiS#trS$i1s
{Jri*R
HAT*RCAE4A
HAA*A*8ffi44
a*&ffi#€
B6{$AEfi'96
HAeSr6gffi&
HAT*ftfriHA
:6i*€og
iEdg4€
F.^*.ffi*.*.
HAi*ffi#ffi&4Et 8
€A### 13.7x24xs
fridJ( o 4E

Crankcase coveq RH
Gasket, crankcase cover, RH
Dipstick
Operating arm, clutch
Cam plate, clutch
Spring
Separating disk, clutch
Adjusting bolt, clutch
Tappet
oil tube
Spring
Wire clamp, ignition coil
Washer 8
Oi l  Seal  13.7x24x5
O-ring, dipstick

I
I
I
1
1
I
I
1
I
I
I
I
I
1
i

-- 8--



E-6 affiffiffiffi RIGHTCRANKCASE COVER

,p

,-T- "J

s/N
€ s f+.ft €

Part No. 4#4+frff i Description
;Kr Eg)( 5

Quanti8
&it

Remark

l o

l 7
18
19
20
2 l
22
t2

21873
GB/T4T
11318/1PsOFMG
GB/r 1667 4
GB/T16674
GB/T16674
11331/ 1P50FMG
GB/T69

,"ri#fr]#[?f+ 0 /g EI 18x3
4?i{$ MB
if ' l r t t8x12
{3t* M6 x 40
[3t+ M6 x 65
i"{.+4 M6 x 80
tr 4\ fri
tgfl M5 x 12

O-ring l8 X 3
Nut M8
Dowel  p in 8X 12
Bolt M6 X 40
Bolt M6 X 65
Bolt M6 x 80
Clutch cover
Screw M5 X 12

1
I
2
5
2
I
I
2

-- 9--



E.7 HA*S CLUTCII

\
?

R

-- l3,d-k ,u4

F€
s/N

€ #,f+ ft €
Part No. +#++&ffi Description

JXh E
3)( _-.

Quantity
&rt
Remark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

T J

74
15

21tr4
21361
21362
21311
22622/rP'lF\lG
21.170
21150
21160
21180
21111
21133
21  136
2 t r37
21t20
21127

HA**4'H
HA*TffiH
ga**ffi#s$j4
HA#,'\.AA
n4.ta&ftittr
HAt*r.ArH4AA
EAi$tahffa (-)
,sa*siEt[4HA
;4Ae$+drh"rcA (:)
HA***Arfi
Hei*5+fr
iF f r5x lo
HA*SH';#fr
HA{$Ffi4'EA

Hood, clutch
End cover, clutch
Gasket, end cover
Driven disc, clutch
Bush
Friction disk
Drive plate (l)
Pressing plate
Drive plate (U)
Drive disc
Clutch spring
Spring 5 x l0
Damping spring
Blocks, clutch
Spring

1
I
1
1
1
2
1
t
t
1
4
4
4
28
1

-- 10--



E-7 HE** CLUTCII

.-\

30

\

FE
SAI

€ fl,f+ fr €
Part No. 4il#4ff i Description frtr

Quantitv
a&
Remark

I b

t7
18
19
20
2L
22
23
24
25
26

28
29
30

2111.3
22376/1P50FI\G
2237 4/ rPs0Fn{lc
226r0
21372
22621
22631/1P5oFMG
22632/rP'}F'I(G
22633/1P50FMG
GB/T97.1
22634/LP50F\4G
GBlT818
GB/T819. I
GB/T276
21100

ffi12.#w
i,I't{t{El
,*;f,+*sffi
+)tW) 4r&fr.44 <6ez)
+.tA#+4dra'
4tt\.+.4&*, <t1z>
utt*.+d,6#,'R.E&4 Ml4 x I
frESffi 14
t *M+Wt4
t*ffi 14
+rJw.r a&ftt{ffi
qrq M5x l0
tfitl M5x l0
ffia 6000
,ga{*}{+rE6

Snap ring
Snap ring
Washer
Primary driven gear (692)
Sleeve, one-way clutch
Primary drive gear ( l7Z)
Lock nut Ml4X I
Lock washer 14
Dish washer 14
Washer 14
Snap ring
Screw M5 x l0
Screw M5x l0
Bearing 6000
Clutch unit

1
I
I
I
I
1
I
i
I
i

I
4
4
I
t

- l  i -



E-8 afiffiffi,ffi ffi€frl LEFTCARANCASE COVER& MAGNETO

qt-.5
$-t

\-rs

\.,i

EE
s/N

€s,f+ft€
Part No. 4#E&ffi Description w.E

Ouantity
&E

Remark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
t2
13
L4
15

11411/1PsoFMG
31i00/1P5OFMG
31110/1PsOFMG
31210/1PsOFMG
35739,/lP50FMG
35710,/1P50FMG
35721liPsOFMG
31311/1PsOFMG
13190/1P50FMG
31915/1P5OFMG
35723/1P50FMG
31916/1PsOFMG
GBIT818
GB6190
GB/TI6674

afrs4H#
&€fi,uFt
M4.ilL#+46
MAfLp.+me
+&&EX&
tHtEzr{S
?H+Fzri$EtE
&€dLFElffiE Mtox 1. 25
&#EiHSJ 18. ex30x5
0 w.w 107 x2
+Hla-^#oMM7xr .7
0  u  E l  6 .5x  1 .9
4lR+I M6 x 12
4IF€] M6X 14
{X& M6x 28

Crankcase coveq LH
Magneto
Rotor set, magneto
Stator set, magneto
Packing block, neutral wire
Neural indicator
Press plate
Lock nut Mlox 1.25
Oil seal 18.9x 30 x 5
O-ring lo7x2
O-ring 7x 1.7
O-ring 6.5 x 1.9
Screw M6x 12
Screw M6x 16
Bolt M6x28

I
I
i
I
t
I
I
I
I
I
I
2
1
2
I

- t2--



E-8 Effiffiffiffi &EfT LEFTCRANKCASE CO\rER& MAGNETO

F€
SA{

+g[.f+ft€
Part No. +*fi1+2ffi Description

.*+r l+qa -Ec.

Quantitv
6it
Remark

16
t7
18
19
20
2 I

GB/T 16674
313 i2l1P5OFMG
31260/ 1P50FMC
31240/1P50FMG
31280/ 1P50FMG
35720/ 1P50FMG

#t+ M6x 35
1ilH
ArE4H
Rfi I]H '} H

ffi:a&ffi
tHtFzr**reA

Bolt M6x 35
Washer
Charging coil
Illuminating coil
Induction coil
Neutral indicator unit

2
I
I
1
I
1

-- 13_



E-9 ffiffiffi. ftiHfl CRANKCASE&OILPUMP

P
N

t1 E
S/N

€ff i f f f r€
Part No. €'ff it+effi Description

) H t E 'q)( 4,

Ouantitv
&i+

Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
I I

13
t4
15

11110/1PsOFMG
11119/1PsOFMG
l r210l1P5OFMG
15100/1P5OFMG
15131/1P50FMG
15111/ 1P50FMG
1s112/1P50FMG
15113/1PsOFMG
15114/1P5OFMG
15115/1P50FMG
15116/ 1P50FMG
15117/ 1PsOFMG
15221l1PsOFMG
15450/1P50FMG
20152l1P50FMG

E-ffiffiffiN+
sffifH8$j4
Efr+A+H''HA
f[id,F,H,Fn
ryL'ANASJiB
illthtuB
dLi*f,ft
fl&4ffiA$J4
ff1tuF-6#+
fLtu'.^++T
.dim4#
tilLlfrXa+hE
frwF€6*effi€
dL'AEBAA

Crankcase, RH
Gasket, crankcase
Crankcase, LH
Oil pump
Gasket, oil pump
Body, oil pump
Cover, oil pump
Gasket, oil pump cover
Inner rotator
Outer rotator
Shaft, oil pump
Sleeve
Sleeve,. sprocket shaft
Filter screen set
Exhaust pipe

I
I
I
I
I
I
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
I

-- 14 --



E-9 ffiffiffi. ft#€ CRANKCASE&OILPUMP

JTE
s/N

+*[.f+ft€
Part No. +ffi++effi Description tr€

Quantitv
&ri
Remark

t o

17
18
i9
20
2 l
22
23
24
t q

26
27
28
29

11217l I  PsoFMG
12342 i rPS0FMG
12343/ 1P5OFMG
1 1213,i 1PsOFMG
11118,/1P50FMG
24190,/ 1P50FMG
1 1212l 1P5OFMG
GBIT818
GB,/T818
GB,/T8I8
GB/T1667 4
GB/T 1667 4
GBIT16674
20154/ 1P5OFMG

i i '*
'ifitstA A
TftI4?A B
i ld**4f f i  12.5x 1.  5
t,{i# lox 14
'St9+f i#f i  t1.6x24x lo
Hidb?* M12 x 1. 5-6h
ft+T M6 x 16
&+I tt6x22
Htl M5 x l0
Ht+ 116x 50
q{+ M6x 60
Htt M6x 65
h.F"EE)<C)

Stud A
Stud B
Washer 12.5 x 1.5
Dowel pin l0x 14
Oi l  seal  11.6 X 24X l0
Drain plug Ml2 x 1.5-6h
Screw M6 x 16
Screw M6 x 22
Screw M5 " l0
Bolt M6 x 50
Bolt M6 " 60
Bolt M6 x 65
Clamp (ll)

I
2
2
I
2
1
i
2
1
3
i
2
4
I

-- l5--



E-IO ffiffi if;* CRANKSHAFT&PISTON

,/,"ff$ffi'--
i* )-\iM*ww)-'t;m:'sD:{PY*@ef{ tlll \-v/- Y i J 

--*---- 'oj

-l-.--*--'=.--
' \ -rDrrz A II \*- \ 

-
-\-

2

F€
s/N

+s{+ft€
Part No. +fr4+&ffi Description

] # t E -gr( -EE

Quantity
&&

Remark
I

3
4

6
7
8
9
l0
l l
t2
13
l4
l c

13100/lP5OFMG
13300/lP50Filc
13211/1PsOFMG
13221l1PsOFMG
13222/LP50FMG
13131/1PsoFMG
13121/ 1P5OFffG
1311r/1PsoFMG
13141/1PsOFMG
1431r/lP50Filc
13118/1PsOFMG
GB/T276
13150/ lPSoFMG
13311/1PsoFMG
13312/1PsOFMG

ffiffi)&FtgA
ifrs,4,€.

iEs#
rE##flEt
r5fr
fifrfi
E&ffi
ffiffitr
EFf+aff+e (r4r)
+ES
ffia 6304
EITAJ!HA
rA-*Frt (-)

iF*rF ( ')

Crankshaft & connecting rod
Piston ring set
Piston
Piston pin
Circlip, piston pin
Connecting rod
Crankshaft, RH
Crankshaft, LH
Crankshaft pin
Drive Sprocket, Timing ( l4T)
Woodruffkey
Bearing 6304
Bearing, connecting rod big end
Piston ring ( No.l )
Piston ring (No.2 )

I
I
1
1
2
I
I
1
1
1
I
2
1
1
i

-- 16 --



/ , ,

5,e
E.lO ffiffi i6E CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

F€
sal

€fl, f+fte
Part No. +#l+&ffi Description i&E

Quantifv
&ri
Remark

16 13320/ 1P50FMG ilt\'4e Oil ring, 3-piece
I

- 17 --



E-11 +ffi E|Jffi TRANSMISSION & SHAFTS

&gr;rt-r- rtXr$l,m
zi-\{y/d

trE
S/N

€s{+frc
Part No. +xF#&ffi Description ry.8

Quantity
&ri
Remark

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
t2
t . J

1 5

23611/1PsOFMG
23771/ 1P50FMG
23711l1P5OFMG
23712/ IPS}FMG
23621/ 1P5OFMG
23721/1P50F\|G
23631/ 1P5OFMG
23731/ 1P5OFMG
23641/ 1P50FMG
23741l 1P5oFMG
227 tl / 1P50FMG
227 t2 / 1P50FMG
237 7 3/ 1P50FMG
2367 4/ 1P50F'I[G
237 7 4/ 1P50FU9

*+ f i  ( l l z )
Erfi
FJ*A-H6*0 (36 z)
i.i€
*+A-fJ6*0 ( 17 z)
E{+A-f{ff*0 (302)
++A=tg6*t (20 z)
Etlffi=Hik+.t Q7 z)
'IffiWtt&fr. Q3 z)
E{4*Etgff*o (24 z)
ffitut6+t
ft*eEtffi.
4El(-)  (  l7)
effi(-) ( 14)
4ffi1(-) ( 13.5)

Main shaft (Zl I )
Counter shall
lst gear, counter shaft (236)
Sleeve
2nd gear, main shaft (Zl7 )
2nd gear, counter shaft (230)
3rd gear, main dhaft (220)
3rd gear, counter shaft (227 )
4th gear, main shaft (223 )
4th gear, counter shaft (224)
Output sprocket
Location plate, sprocket
Washer (l) ( 17)
Washer (l) ( l4)
W a s h e r ( l I )  ( 1 3 . s )

I
I
I
i
I
I
I
I
1
I
1
1
I
I
I

t o



E-11 +ffi EIffi TRANSMISSION & SHAFTS

f '/Sui f\ r- [\ir-rtrr-a, --.t\ --tt
: | -tttDfU '-

;hiWsD,J---

N bbu*
F€
sa{

€fl{+1r€
Part No. +il/t+*ffi Description f i€

Quantitv
&ri
Remark

I b

18
19
20
2 l
22
23
24
25

23675/ 1P5OFMG
23775l 1P5OFMG
2367 2 / lPslFvrc
23790/1P50FMG
GBlT5783
GB/T276
23780,/1PSOFI{G
23680,/1P5OFMG
23600/lP50FMG
23700,/1P50FilG

Fllirfiligm (-) 14
A/iimt*H (-) 14
i+.ftj*E (17)
HrlfrIitSj 17x29x5
$f,f4 M6x8
fi!;6 6203
if  f tsa (13.5x20x13)
if9f SA ( 14x 2ox 13)
+ss4a
FJffi4A

Spline washer( I ) 14
Spline washer( I ) 14
Snap ring ( 17)
Oil seal l7 X 29 X 5
Bolt M6x 8
Bearing 6203
Needle Bearing (13.5X20X l3)
Needle Bearing ( l4 X 20 X l3 )
Main shaft Assy
Counter shaft Assy

3
1
4
I
2
2
1
1
1
I

-- l9--



1 1  3 \

:Y@^.:?-.-- ---{yqda:
"'-*-*PtYt

1 0

N-TZ fudIIilLT0 STARTDEvICE

r--r7--..=-'--J q

+ffitrAffi Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
I
l0
t1
t2
l3
t4

27100/1P50FMG
27111l1PsoFMG
27151l 1P50FMG
27113/ 1P50FMG
271t4/LP'}FHG
27115l1P50FMG
27 rt? /LP'IFMG
271r8/ 1P50Ft{c
2712t/1P50F]flc
27131,/rP50F1tc
2?141/1P5OFMG
27 t42/ IPSDFMG
22634/ 1P50mc
27700/ rPs0F't{fr
GBlT5783

€Ar#,gFi
€as
&a&+tQn)
f;fr*
4EA (-) (17)
#tr
*ft&
EaE.{n4fr
#*04tr&
ffiteriJff.
4El(:)
#fttsm(-)
Ut&./^4t&ftHM
tuafigffi.
k& x6x20

Starting shaft Assy
Starting shaft
Starting gear (Z2l)
Ratchet
Washer (I) (17)
Spring
Spring seat
Tonion spring
Spring seat, ratchet
Guide, ratchet
Washer II
Snap ring (I)
Snap ring
Starting rod Assy
Bolt M6x20

@aJ&} 4&tt

- 20--



/!p,@isA;_,.';-$94'4
10

N-l: fudIJilLIrE STARTDEVICE

,"_j_sl
|i 1/- I

\3;
\ \ 1

F€
sar

€#,f+ft€
Part No. 4ffi1+&ffi Description f i€

Ouantity
&*
Remark

l o

t7
18

277 70 / rP'lF\tG
277 t3/ 7P50F\|G
GBlT5783

ft4tfi'jda
ffi+T)ti€
mtf M6x 20

Starting rod unit
Rubber boot
Bolt M6x20

I
1
2



E-13 {Hilfa GEARSHIFTING DEVICE

EFE
sat

€s{+fr€
Part No. 4fr#&ffi Description #E

Quantitv
&tr
Remark

I
2
3
A

6
7
d

9
10
I I
l 2
13
t4
15

24r00
24LLI
24r 14l1P5OFMG
24115/1PsoFMG
24r2t/IP'}FMG
24122/tP'0F\ttG
24123l1P5OFMG
24125/1P50FMG
24131/ 1P5OFMG
GB/T5783
24200l1P50FMG
24211 / rP'lF\tG
24212/ rPSIFMG
242t3/IP'0FMC
GBIT819. l

*HfiBM
AHtr
*E&ffiffi+r
F{{H&t[
4t{stE
Afa&tE#€
4HSE.{n#fr
#€
E{N#AfAB'I
4& u6x 30
*igfrft#.ftAa
AHA*C
E'{nt"'zr# (-)
Htn#affiE&
EEI V6xr2

Gearshift shaft Assy
Gearshift shaft
Pin, shifter
Secondary shifter
Shifter
Spring, shifter
Back spring
Sleeve
Stop screw, back spring
Bolt M6 X 30
Drum Assy
Drum
Gearshift indicator
Limit plate
Screw M6 X 12

I
I
I
I
I
I
1
1
1
1
1
I
5
I
I

- 22--



E-13 {HftT4 GEARSHIFTING DEVICE

F€
sar

€s4ffrc
Part No. F.HF++effi Description tre

Quantity
&ri
Remark

16

l8
I Y

20
2 l
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

24310/1P50FMG
2432r/ rPS0FtiG
24323/rPslFr'ic
24411l1P50F}|G
24414/rP5}NG
24415/rPs}F\tG
24?00,/1P50FMG
247tt/1P50F\1G
24720/1P50F\|G
35722/tP'lFl'tG
GB/T70. 1
35740/1P50FMG
24223 / rPs0FMG

+5.Ut&ffirsa
f.{,{nt{n&fffI
€,{nffi#*
fdx(-)
t&ffi
4tr*
4{EtrBd
Ag#&€
AfjfiE#qA
eE+E'zrl**ftSh
gtT M6x 12
?+ltFA:*td*$
4&

Gearshift locator
Screw

Fork (I)
Striking pin
Split pin
Gearshift pedal Assy
Rubber boot
Gearshift rod weldment
Contact plate, neutral indicator
Soew M6 X 12
Oil Seal, neutral indicator
Washer

I
1
I

2
2
I
I
1
I
I
t
I

-23-



E-14 4LiH+S CARBURETOR

F€
SAI

€ ff,f+ ft €
Pari No. 4#t+8ffi Description

) H r E
zx 5.

Quantity
&s
Remark

1 16100/1PsOFMG 1t16#,sd Carburetor Assy I

- 24-


